07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

07247

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

NUM-34:

2K1-23:

2KI1-25:

2KI1-25:

2KI1-25:

JER-39:

JER-39:

JER-52:

JER-52:

JER-52:

JER-52:

11

33

20

21

10

26

27

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Riblah

Page 1

12/8/2021



